ORTEC
®
Alpha Suite
All-In-One Integrated Alpha Spectrometers
Alpha Aria
Alpha Duo
Alpha Ensemble
With the introduction of the Alpha Suite range of integrated Alpha Spectrometers, ORTEC is

ENS-ST-KK, ENS-CG, MAESTRO-32
Software and USB cable.
ALPHA-ENSEMBLE-4 4 input benchtop spectrometer,
expandable to 8 inputs. Includes
ENS-ST-KK, ENS-CG, MAESTRO-32
Software and USB cable.
ALPHA-ENSEMBLE-6 6 input benchtop spectrometer,
expandable to 8 inputs. Includes
ENS-ST-KK, ENS-CG, MAESTRO-32
Software and USB cable.
ALPHA-ENSEMBLE-8 8 input benchtop spectrometer. Includes
ENS-ST-KK, ENS-CG, MAESTRO-32
Software and USB cable.
Step 2.  For each spectrometer chosen, specify type and quantity
of detectors from the following list:
ENS-U300 300 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BU-019-300-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U450 450 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BU-020-450-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U490 490 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BU-020-490-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U600 600 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BU-024-600-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U900 900 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BU-029-900-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-U1200 1200 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BU-037-1200-AS for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-R300 300 mm2 low-background Ruggedised detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BR-SNA-300-100 for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-R450 450 mm2 low-background Ruggedised detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BR-SNA-450-100 for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-R600 600 mm2 low-background Ruggedised detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BR-SNA-600-100 for uninstalled detectors).
ENS-R900 900 mm2 low-background Ruggedised detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested. Order
BR-SNA-900-100 for uninstalled detectors).
STEP 3.  Specify options and accessories if needed:
ALPHA-PPS-115 Portable Pump Station, 115 V.